
Diehl Elementary Calendar of Events – May 2025 
SUNDAY  MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

  
 

 1          Day   1 
 
 

PSSA Math 
 

 

2          Day   2 
 

3 
 

4           Teacher 
Appreciation Week 

 
 

5          Day   3 
 

6          Day   4 
 

7          Day   5 
School Nurse Day 

 

Grade 5  
Seawolves game   

Jerry Uht Park 
9:30-1:00 

8          Day   6 
 

 

9          Day   1 
 

 

10 
 
 

11 

 

12          Day   2 13    Day   3 
 

 

14          Day 4  
  

 

15          Day   5 
 

Grade 5 Student 
Leadership Retreat 

field trip 
Penn State 

Behrend 
 

16          Day   6  
 

17 

18 
 

19          Day 1 
  

 

   

20          Day   2 
 

Flexible 
Instruction Day 

 
 Election Day 

21          Day   3 
 

 
 

22          Day   4 
 

Gr. 5  LEAF –  
Tree Planting 

 
Spring Fling 
 4:00 – 5:30 

 

23          Day   5 
 

 
 

24 
 

25 26 Memorial Day  
         No School 
 

27          Day   6 

 
 

28    Day   1 
 

 

29    Day   2 
 

Grade 5 field trip 

        Buffalo Farm 
            10:00-1:30 

30      Day   3 
 
 

 

31 
Come on 
Summer!!!! 

 
Turn over for 

June 
 

 
 



 

 
 

Diehl Elementary Calendar of Events – June 2025 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1          
Last diaper depot 
distribution June 4 
until September 

 

2         Day   4 
 

Gr. 3 
Zoo Field trip 

3          Day   5 
 
 

Last day of PALS 
  

 
 

4     Day   6 
 

 Traveling Zoo 
visits Gr. 2 

5       Day   1   
Field Day 

6     Day   2 

Preschool 
Celebration 

10:30 

 

7 

 

8     
 

 

9 
Flexible 

Instruction 

10 
Flexible 

Instruction 

11 

 
12 

 

13     
 

14   Flag Day 
 

 

16    Report Cards    
                   Mailed 

17 
 

 

18 
 

 

19 
 

20 
 

 
 

21 

 
1st day of summer 

22 
 

23 
 

 
 

24 

 
25 

 

26  
 

 

27 28 
 

29 30     

 


