	Diehl Ele	mentary C	alendar of	Events - A	May 2025	
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1 Day 1 PSSA Math	2 Day 2	3
4 Teacher Appreciation Week	5 Day 3	6 Day 4	7 Day 5 School Nurse Day Grade 5 Seawolves game Jerry Uht Park 9:30-1:00	Day 6	9 Day 1	10
Happy MoTHER'S	12 Day 2	13 Day 3	14 Day 4	Grade 5 Student Leadership Retreat field trip Penn State Behrend	16 Day 6	17
18	19 Day 1	20 Day 2 Flexible Instruction Day Election Day	21 Day 3	Gr. 5 LEAF – Tree Planting Spring Fling 4:00 – 5:30	23 Day 5	24
25	26 Memorial Day No School	27 Day 6	28 Day 1	29 Day 2 Grade 5 field trip Buffalo Farm 10:00-1:30	30 Day 3	Come on Summer!!!! Turn over for June

Diehl Elementary Calendar of Events - June 2025									
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
Last diaper depot distribution June 4 until September	2 Day 4 Gr. 3 Zoo Field trip	3 Day 5 Last day of PALS	4 Day 6 Traveling Zoo visits Gr. 2	5 Day 1 Field Day	6 Day 2 Preschool Celebration 10:30	7			
8	9 Flexible Instruction	10 Flexible Instruction	11	12	13	14 Flag Day			
My Ded is the Coolest	16 Report Cards Mailed	17	18	June TEENTH FREEDON DAY	20	21 1st day of summer			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30								